
IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

15

10

5

0

-5

EF-WB-JB 1-2-3

0

-2

-4

-6

EF-WB-ON 1-2-4

D
eg

re
es

8

6

4

2

0

EF-WB-TR 1-2-6

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

-25

EF-WB-SV 1-2-7

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

-2

-4

-6

-8

EF-WB-BD 1-2-9



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

0

-10

-20

-30

EF-WB-SH 1-2-10

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

EF-WB-HH 1-2-11

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

-5

EF-JB-ON 1-3-4

10

5

0

-5

EF-JB-TR 1-3-6

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

5

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

EF-JB-SV 1-3-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 3  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

-20

-40

-60

EF-JB-SH 1-3-10

35

30

25

EF-JB-HH 1-3-11

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

EF-ON-TR 1-4-6

0

-10

-20

-30

EF-ON-SV 1-4-7

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

-15

-20

-25

EF-ON-BD 1-4-9



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 4  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50

EF-ON-SH 1-4-10

100

0

-100

EF-ON-HH 1-4-11

D
eg

re
es

0

-10

-20

EF-TR-SV 1-6-7

0

-5

-10

-15

EF-TR-BD 1-6-9

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

EF-TR-SH 1-6-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 5  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

32.0

31.5

31.0

30.5

EF-TR-HH 1-6-11

-5

-10

-15

-20

EF-SV-BD 1-7-9

D
eg

re
es

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50

EF-SV-SH 1-7-10

50

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-SV-HH 1-7-11

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

40

35

30

25

20

15

EF-BD-SH 1-9-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 6  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

EF-SH-HH 1-10-11

20

15

10

5

0

-5

WB-JB-ON 2-3-4

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

-10

WB-JB-TR 2-3-6

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

WB-JB-SV 2-3-7

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

WB-JB-SH 2-3-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 7  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

55

50

45

40

35

WB-JB-HH 2-3-11

0

-5

-10

WB-ON-TR 2-4-6

D
eg

re
es

0

-5

-10

WB-ON-SV 2-4-7

-14

-16

-18

-20

-22

-24

WB-ON-BD 2-4-9

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

20

0

-20

-40

WB-ON-SH 2-4-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 8  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

200

100

0

-100

WB-ON-HH 2-4-11

10

5

0

WB-TR-SV 2-6-7

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

-10

WB-TR-BD 2-6-9

60

40

20

0

-20

WB-TR-SH 2-6-10

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

6.0

5.5

5.0

4.5

4.0

WB-TR-HH 2-6-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 9  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

-15

-20

-25

-30

WB-SV-BD 2-7-9

0

-20

-40

-60

WB-SV-SH 2-7-10

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

WB-SV-HH 2-7-11

70

60

50

40

30

20

WB-BD-SH 2-9-10

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

100

50

0

-50

WB-SH-HH 2-10-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 10  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

10

5

0

-5

-10

JB-ON-TR 3-4-6

10

5

0

-5

-10

JB-ON-SV 3-4-7

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

JB-ON-SH 3-4-10

200

100

0

-100

JB-ON-HH 3-4-11

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

15

10

5

0

-5

JB-TR-SV 3-6-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 11  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

70

60

50

40

30

20

JB-TR-SH 3-6-10

60

40

20

0

-20

JB-SV-SH 3-7-10

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

JB-SV-HH 3-7-11

-85

-90

-95

-100

-105

-110

JB-SH-HH 3-10-11

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

ON-TR-SV 4-6-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 12  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

15

10

5

0

ON-TR-BD 4-6-9

80

60

40

20

0

ON-TR-SH 4-6-10

D
eg

re
es

54.0

53.5

53.0

52.5

ON-TR-HH 4-6-11

10

0

-10

-20

ON-SV-BD 4-7-9

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

40

20

0

-20

-40

ON-SV-SH 4-7-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 13  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

ON-SV-HH 4-7-11

40

30

20

ON-BD-SH 4-9-10

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

ON-SH-HH 4-10-11

0

-10

-20

-30

TR-SV-BD 6-7-9

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80

TR-SV-SH 6-7-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J0220+3241.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 14  created 12-FEB-2015 15:46:25

-17.0

-17.5

-18.0

-18.5

TR-SV-HH 6-7-11

20

10

0

-10

-20

TR-BD-SH 6-9-10

D
eg

re
es

-5.5

-6.0

-6.5

-7.0

TR-SH-HH 6-10-11

60

50

40

30

20

SV-BD-SH 7-9-10

Time (hours)
20 30 21 00 30 22 00

100

50

0

-50

-100

SV-SH-HH 7-10-11


